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(LIST OF TEACHERS) A=/
Sl | Teachers Department | Designation | Date of Joining Gender Post Creation GO Email Id
1 | Dr. Kshirod Chandra Bengali Associate 01.06.2005 M 175-Edn (CS)/10M-2/2004 mahatokshirodchandra@
Mahato Professor dated 17.03.2005 yahoo.com
2 | Dr. Amit Dey Assistant 04.05.2017 M 1143-Edn (CS) / 4C-6/2000 amitdey500@gmail.com
J Professor dated 11.09.2000
3 | Nabin Das ‘ Assistant 05.05.2017 M 595 -Edn (CS) / 10M- nabinnbu0l@gmail.com
Professor 12/07 dated 12.09.2008
4 | Moutusi Saha l SACT-II 19.09.2003 F ED-95/C44705/2020 dated moutusisaha81@gmail.com
24/06/2020
5 | Bubai Bera J Botany Assistant 20.01.2019 M 654-Edn (CS)/10M-2/04 bbera568@gmail.com
Professor (pt) dated 09.07.2007
6 | Anusuya Dutta \ SACT-II 09.08.2010 F ED-95/C44705/2020 dated anusuyaadra8(@gmail.com
24/06/2020
7 | Dr. Suvranshu Pan J Economics Assistant 11.12.2006 M 175-Edn (CS)/10M-2/2004 suvranshupan@gmail.com
Professor dated 17.03.2005
8 | Dola Sarkar \ SACT-II 23.11.2012 F ED-63/C44705/2020 dated dolaswapan@gmail.com
02/03/2020
9 | Dr. Khama Sharma SACT-I 16.07.2015 F ED-63/C44705/2020 dated drXkhama6221@gmail.com
02/03/2020
SACT-1 08.08.2017 F ED-95/C44705/2020 dated umanag2015@gmaiol.com
24/06/2020




11 [ Samrat Mal Education | SACT-I 15.07.2016 M ED-63/C44705/2020 dated ailcom |
l 02/03/2020
‘ 12 | Jaya Mukherjee SACT-II 02.08.2017 F ED-95/§1;1(;7£/52/()22()§0 dated | jayachatterjee2 1@gmail.com
13 | Sushil Sarkar English Assistant 04.03.2015 M 1143-Edn (CS) / 4C-6/2000 |  sushilsarkarl5@gmail.com
Professor dated 11.09.2000
14 | Krishnendu Das Assistant 28.04.2017 M 501-Edn (CS)/10M-2/2004 | daskrishnendu3@gmail.com
r \ Professor (pt) dated 24.05.2007
15 | Bhajan Dana SACT-II 02.08.2010 M ED-95/C44705/2020 dated bhajudana@gmail.com
24/06/2020
16 | Dr. Poushali Roy Geography Assistant 01.04.2010 F 1143-Edn (CS) / 4C-6/2000 poushalil983@gmail.com
Professor dated 11.09.2000
17 | Susanta Chand Assistant 27.05.2017 M 175-Edn (CS)/10M-2/2004 | susantachand10@gmail.com
Professor dated 17.03.2005
18 | Asha Bauri Assistant 09.06.2017 F 595 -Edn (CS) / 10M- ashabauri92@gmail.com
Professor 12/07 dated 12.09.2008
19 | Swapan Kumar SACT-II 03.09.2001 M ED-95/C44705/2020 dated swapankumarmahata35
Mahata 24/06/2020 (@gmail.com
20 | Pijush SACT-II 08.06.2005 M ED-95/C44705/2020 dated pijushmukhopadhyay
Mukhopadhyay 24/06/2020 (@gmail.com
21 | Shyamal Majee SACT-II 03.08.2006 M ED-95/C44705/2020 dated shyamalwithyou@
24/06/2020 gmail.com
22 | Uday Krishna History Assistant 01.08.2019 M 1143-Edn (CS)/4C-6/2000 | uday.krishna85@gmail.com
Mahato Professor dated 11.09.2000
23 | Soumen Dey SACT-I 02.08.2010 M ED-95/C44705/2020 dated soumenbku@gmail.com
24/06/2020
24 | Neelika Gupta SACT-II 02.08.2010 F ED-95/C44705/2020 dated | neelikagupta2017@gmail.com
24/06/2020
25 | Nilkantha Bouri SACT-I 07.08.2017 M ED-95/C44705/2020 dated | nilkanthabouri4@gmail.com
24/06/2020
26 | Kamalika Biswas Music SACT-II 30.07.2015 F ED-63/C44705/2020 dated kamalikabiswas90
02/03/2020 @gmail.com
27 | Prasenjit Mandal SACT-II 14.07.2014 M ED-63/C44705/2020 dated prasenjitmandal88
02/03/2020 (@gmail.com




28 | Subrata Duary Philosophy Assistant 01.04.2010 M 347-Edn (CS)/10M-12/07 subrataduary48@gmail.com
Professor dated 02.06.2008
29 | Bignanananda SACT-I 01.08.2005 M ED-95/C44705/2020 dated bignananandam@gmail.com
Mukhopadhyay 24/06/2020
30 | Jagadananda Pati Physical SACT-II 08.11.2011 M ED-95/C44705/2020 dated Jjagadanandapati81@gmail.com
Education 24/06/2020
31 | Sonamani Sing Patar SACT-II 07.08.2017 F ED-95/C44705/2020 dated manisonasing@gmail.com
24/06/2020
32 | Lakshmi Kanta Political Assistant 15.12.2016 M 347-Edn (CS)/10M-12/07 Ikmahatol @gmail.com
Mahato Science Professor dated 02.06.2008
33 | Animesh Supakar SACT-II 01.08.2006 M ED-95/C44705/2020 dated animesh.polsc2006
24/06/2020 (@gmail.com
34 | Swati Pathak SACT-II 15.07.2015 F ED-63/C44705/2020 dated | swatipathak274@gmail.com
02/03/2020
35 | Debilal Mahato Sanskrit SACT-II 03.08.2016 M ED-63/C44705/2020 dated | debilalmahato535@gmail.com
02/03/2020
36 | Lakhpati Hembram Santali SACT-II 01.10.2015 M ED-63/C44705/2020 dated lakhhembram@gmail.com
02/03/2020
37 | Dr. Subhrajit Sociology Assistant 01.12.2016 M 1143-Edn (CS) / 4C-6/2000 jitsubhra@gmail.com
Chatterjee Professor dated 11.09.2000
38 | Manila Tamang Assistant 17.08.2019 F 760-Edn (CS)/10M- tamangmanila@gmail.com
Professor 2/2004(pt) dated
25.09.2006
39 | Amiya Mukherjee SACT-II 31.08.2002 M ED-95/C44705/2020 dated amiosir444@gmail.com
24/06/2020 :
40 | Archana Karmakar SACT-1I 22.11.2012 F ED-63/C44705/2020 dated archanakarmakar9
02/03/2020 @gmail.com
41 | Debes Naskar Zoology Assistant 17.07.2020 M 654-Edn (CS)/10M-2/04 debes.naskarl@gmail.com
Professor (pt) dated 09.07.2007
42 | Partha Sarathi SACT-II 01.08.2006 M ED-95/C44705/2020 dated parthasarathimahatha22
Mahatha 24/06/2020 @gmail.com
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